
LOT 14 MEADOW VISTA S/D.
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228 SW FANTASY GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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DOBAK RICHARD

SAPP ASHLEY MELISSA

1357/0669 4/05/2018 WD Q I 01 249,000
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RICHARD DOBAK
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000047370 Roof Replacement 20,651 06/02/2023

24053 POOL ENCL 95 01/19/2006

18621 POOL 85 08/16/2001

17689 SFR 351 11/29/2000

HX Base Yr

228 SW FANTASY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 30
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,507 126.9884 142.23 356,571 2001 2001 0 0 0 24.00 76.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 2407

BAS 440 100 440 47,562

BAS 1,967 100 1,967 212,622

FOP 60 30 18 1,946

FSP 205 40 82 8,864

2,672 2,507 270,994

BAS= W23 FSP= W20 S12 E12 N2  U3 R3  E5 N7$ S7 W5  L3 D3  S2
W12 N12 W18 S45 E12 N6 E9 FOP= S6 E10 N6 W10$ E20 BAS= S6 E22
N20 W22 S14 $ N14 E20 N25$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 2,029.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 5,073

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 16 32 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2001 2001 3 40 14,336

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,200

4 0282 POOL ENCL 0 0 28 36 1,008.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2006 2006 3 40 6,048

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 20 21 420.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,260

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,600

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,600

31,117

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


